Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202400684UPI1 Advance Amount23/02/2024  5,000.00

MMH/MH/RECH202400699CARD2 Advance Amount24/02/2024  0.00

MMH/MH/RECH202400719CARD3 Advance Amount26/02/2024  1,628.00

DINESH Six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-Eight Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED 

INSURANCE

48,672.00CIR/2024/111116/1641494